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REGION COUNCIL MEMBER LOCATION E-MAIL
Commissioner Mel Ponder Destin Mel@beflorida.net 

NORTHWEST Mrs. Denise Harle Tallahassee Dharle@adflegal.org 
Circuits Mr. Michael Sheedy Tallahassee Msheedy@flaccb.org 

01,02,14 
Pastor Pam Olsen Tallahassee Pam@ihoptallahassee.org 

Mr. Chad Poppell Tallahassee ChadPoppell@gmail.com 
NORTHEAST 

Circuits 
Pastor Gerard Duncan Ocala Soil3@hotmail.com 

03,04,07,08 
Mr. Calvin Martin Palatka Calvin.Martin@gal.fl.gov 

Pastor Jason Cullum Jacksonville Jasonc@ccontheweb.com 
CENTRAL Pastor Scott George Maitland Scott@Pinecastleumc.org 

Circuits Dr. Jerry Haag Lakeland Jerry.Haag@onemorechild.org 

05,09,10,18 
Senator Kelli Stargel Lakeland Kellistargel@msn.com 
Mrs. Lori Bontell Orlando Lbontell496@gmail.com 
Mr. Chad Garmon Longwood Chad.garmon@gmail.com 

SUNCOAST 
Mr. Jeff Ford Trinity Jford@manupandgo.org 

Circuits 
Mr. Erik Dellenback Ft. Myers ErikDellenback@gmail.com 06,12,13,20 

Pastor Reno Zunz Lutz Rzunz@idlewild.org 

Mrs. Mami Kisner West Palm Beach Mami53@aol.com 
Rabbi Yosef Weinstock Hollywood Ryw@yih.org 
Mr. Stephan Tchividjian Ft. Lauderdale Snelsont@gmail.com 
Pastor Mario Bramnick Cooper City Mariobramnickesq@gmail.com 

SOUTHERN Reverend James Drake Miami James.drake@cru.org 
Circuits:11,16 Mr. Anthony Verdugo Miami Averdugo@cfcflorida.net 

 SOUT  
 
HEAST 

     Cir  cuits 
    15,  17,19 

Mr. Adam Voran Adamvoran@gmail.comPalm Harbor

Vero BeachSenator Erin Grall Grall.Erin@flsenate.gov 
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